
STATEMENT OF MEDIA RELEASE TO DAILY NEWSPAPERS 
13-02-2025 

PID Islamabad 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

NVTTC Kenad 16x4 14-02-2025 RFP All Pak 1.Khabrain (C) 
PID (I) 5523/24      2.Nation (C) 
      3.Dunya Qta 
      4.Ausaf Mzbd 

       

PEC Kenad 5x1 14-02-2025 Corrigendum Lhr 1.Jang Lhr 
PID (I) 5524/24       
       

M/o NHSR & C Channel-7 8x3 14-02-2025 Corrigendum All Pak 1.News (C) 
PID (I) 5525/24      2.Ausaf (C) 
      3.Itekhab Hub 
      4.Asas Fsd 
      5.Dunya Khi 
       

RCB Smart Ways 27x3 14-02-2025 Business  Local 1.Express Ibd 
PID (I) 5526/24    Opportunity   2.Ausaf Ibd 
      3.Pak Observer Ibd 
      4.Jang Ibd 
       

PNRA Maxim 7x4 16-02-2025 T Notice All Pak 1.Exp Tribune (C) 
PID (I) 5527/24      2.Jang (C) 
      3.Asas Ibd/Lhr 
       

NTC Vibrant 7x3 14-02-2025 T Notice Local 1.Pak Observer Ibd 
PID (I) 5528/24      2.Express Ibd 
       

Federal Shariat Court Interlink 8x3 14-02-2025 T Notice Local 1.Nation Ibd 
PID (I) 5529/24      2.Jang Ibd 
       

HSA Adage  15x4 14-02-2025 T Notice I.L.K.P.Q 1.Exp Tribune I.L.K 
PID (I) 5530/24      2.Jang R.L.K.Q 
      3.Jehan Pak Ibd 
      4.Khabrain Pesh 

M/o FE&PT Marcom 25x3 14-02-2025 ITB Local 1.News Ibd 
PID (I) 5531/24      2.Nation Ibd 
      3.Bus Recorder Ibd 
      4.Khabrain Ibd 
      5.Express Ibd 
      6.Asas Ibd 
      7.Dunya Ibd 
      8.Exp Tribune Ibd 
       

M/o Defence HIT ABCL 5x3 14-02-2025 T Notice I.L.K 1.Pak Today I.L.K 
PID (I) 5532/24      2.Khabrain I.L.K 
      3.92 News I.L 



ISSI Interlink 18x3 14-02-2025 Wanted Local 1.Exp Tribune Ibd 
PID (I) 5533/24      2.N Waqt Ibd 
       

Pak Oilseed Dept Interlink 15x3 14-02-2025 Corrigendum All Pak 1.Exp Tribune (C) 
PID (I) 5534/24      2.Jang (C) 
      3.Dunya (C) 
       

NHA Linkers 27x4 14-02-2025 ITB All Pak 1.News (C) 
PID (I) 5535/24      2.Express I.L.P 
      3.Ittehad Abt 
      4.Aaj Pesh 
      5.Ausaf Pesh 
      6.Dunya Ibd 
       
       

NHA Enhancerz 25x4 14-02-2025 Re-ITB All Pak 1.News (C) 
PID (I) 5536/24      2.Ausaf I.L.M Ryk 
      3.N Waqt Ibd/Lhr/Mul 
      4.Express Mul 
      5.Jang Lhr 
       
       

NADRA Linkers 45cm 14-02-2025 P Notice Quetta 1.Pak Express Qta 
PID (I) 5537/24      2.District News Qta 
       

CPPA Manhill 12x3 14-02-2025 T Notice All Pak 1.News (C) 
PID (I) 5538/24      2.Ausaf (C) 
      3.Bus Recorder Khi 
      4.Express Ibd 
       

NADRA Linkers 60cm 14-02-2025 P Notice Local 1.Pak Today Ibd 
PID (I) 5539/24      2.Nai Baat Ibd 
       

NADRA Linkers 60cm 14-02-2025 P Notice Khi/Hyd 1.Nation Khi 
PID (I) 5540/24      2.92 News  Khi 
      3.Mehran Hyd 
       

NADRA Linkers 405cm 14-02-2025 P Notice Ibd/Lhr 1.News Lhr 
PID (I) 5541/24      2.N Waqt Ibd 
       

NADRA Linkers 75cm 14-02-2025 P Notice Pesh 1.Metro Times Pesh 
PID (I) 5542/24      2.Nawa e Pakistan Pesh 
       
       

IESCO Linkers 25x2 14-02-2025 T Notice I.L.K 1.Exp Tribune I.L.K 
PID (I) 5543/24      2.Jang R.L.K 
      3.Musalman Ibd 
      4.Dunya Lhr 
      5.Ausaf Ibd 
       



Establishment Div Interflow 16x2 14-02-2025 Hearing Local 1.Exp Tribune Ibd 
PID (I) 5544/24      2.Nation Ibd 
      3.Jang Ibd 
      4.92 News Ibd 
      5.Pak Observer Ibd 
       
       

OGRA CJ 20x3 17-02-2025 EOI All Pak 1.Jang (C) 
PID (I) 5545/24      2.Bus Recorder (C) 
      3.Exp Tribune Khi 
      4.Dunya Ibd 
       

M/o NHSR & C NTP Smart Ways 18x3 14-02-2025 IFB All Pak 1. Express (C) 
PID (I) 5546/24      2. News (C) 
      3.Ausaf Mzbd 
      4.92 News Ibd 
       
       

M/o NHSR & C Channel-7 10x4 14-02-2025 Addendum All Pak 1.News (C) 
PID (I) 5547/24      2.Ausaf (C) 
       

HEC MCP 10x2 14-02-2025 Corrigendum I.L.K 1.Exp Tribune I.L.K 
PID (I) 5548/24      2.News R.L.K 
      3.Dunya I.L.K 
      4.Express Khi 
       

NADRA Adreach  9x2 14-02-2025 F S C Notice Pesh 1.Statesman Pesh 
PID (I) 5549/24    Ashfaq Ahmed  2.Aaj Pesh 
       

IESCO Fast Track 19x2 14-02-2025  T Notice I.L.K 1.News I.L.K 
PID (I) 5550/24      2.N Waqt I.L.K 
      3.Kashmir Times Rwp 
      4.Dunya Khi 
       
       

NIH Hawk 7x3 16-02-2025 RFP I.L.K.P.Q 1.News I.L.K 
PID (I) 5551/24      2.Express I.L.K.P 
      3.Jang Qta 
      4.Asas Khi 
       

CDA-60 Adage 15x3 14-02-2025 T Notice Local 1.Jang Ibd 
PID (I) 5552/24      2.Exp Tribune Ibd 
       

CDA-61 Chennel-7 15x3 14-02-2025 T Notice Local 1.News Ibd 
PID (I) 5553/24      2.Dunya Ibd 
       

CGA IOBL Sehal Kenad 15x4 17-02-2025 Hiring  All Pak 1.Ausaf (C) 
PID (I) 5554/24      2.Exp Tribune (C) 
      3.Mashriq Qta 
      4.N Waqt Mul 



PCSIR Revolution 18x4 14-02-2025 Tender All Pak 1.Exp Tribune (C) 
PID (I) 5555/24       
       
       

PAC KAMRA Xander 7x2 14-02-2025 T Notice All Pak 1.Nation (C) 
PID (I) 5556/24      2.Dunya (C) 
      3.Express I.L 
       
       

 
PID Karachi 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

PIA 
PID K.2512/24 

Octopus 8x2 15.02.2025 Tender Notice 
 

KLI 1.The News (KLI) 
2.92 News (KLI) 
3.Pakistan Today (L) 
4.Jasarat (K) 
 

PIA 
PID K.2513/24 

Octopus 20x2 15.02.2025 IFB 
 

KLI 1.Express Tribune (KLI) 
2.Nawa e Waqt (KLI) 
3.Intibah (K) 
4.Hari (K) 
 

PQA 
PID K.2514/24 

MIL 11x2 15.02.2025 Tender Notice 
 

Khi 1.The News (KLI) 
2.Nai Baat (K) 
3.Jurat (K) 
 

PQA 
PID K.2515/24 

MIL 10x2 15.02.2025 Tender Notice 
 

Khi 1.Express Tribune (KLI) 
2.Jang (K) 
3.Ummat (K) 
 

SSGC 
PID K.2516/24 

Connect 29x4 15.02.2025 Tender Notice 
06 

Khi 1.Business Recorder (K) 
2.Express (K) 
 

TDAP 
PID K.2517/24 

Maxim 15x4 15.02.2025 Business Opportunities 
(Riyadh) 

KLI 1.The News (KLI) 
2.Dunya (KLI) 
3.News Lark (K) 
4.Financial Daily (K) 
5.Jeejal (Hyd) 
 

TDAP 
PID K.2518/24 

Creative Junction 15x4 15.02.2025 Business Opportunities 
(Ireland) 

KLI 1.Express Tribune (KLI) 
2.Jehan e Pakistan (KLI) 
3.Sarwan (K) 
4.Tijarat (L) 
5.Pakistan (Ibd) 
 

State Bank 
PID K.2519/24 

Creative Junction 15x4 14.02.2025 Disposal Notice 
 

Khi 1.Jang (K) 



PSPC 
PID K.2520/24 

Maxim 8x2 15.02.2025 Corrigendum 
 

KLI 1.Express Tribune (KLI) 
2.Dunya (KLI) 
3.Sindh Affairs (K) 
4.News Valley (I) 
5.Bhittai Channel (K) 
 

PRC 
PID K.2521/24 

Velocity 10x4 15.02.2025 Corrigendum 
 

Khi 1.Nation (K) 
2.Express (K) 

 
PID Lahore 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

NAB Midas Com  15X2 14.02.2025 Public Notice L  1.News  L             
PID(L)2294 /24      2.Jehan Pakistan L     
       

WAPDA Channel-7 12X4 14.02.2025 Tender Notice L R K Q P  1.Exp Tribune  L K R             
PID(L)2295 /24      2.Jang L  R K Q     
      3.Jiddat Pesh  
      4.Appeal Khi  
      5.Mumatz Ibd 

WAPDA Synergy  16X2 14.02.2025 Tender Notice L R K  P  1.Nation  L K R             
PID(L)2296 /24      2.Express L  R   P    
      3.Azmat Lhr 
      4.Sada-e-Pakistan Bwp  
       

Military Lands Okara Interflow 15x3 14.02.2025 Tender Notice L  1.Times  L              
PID(L)2297 /24      2.N.waqt L     
       

Pak Railways hq Smart Ways  9x3 14.02.2025 Corrigendum  All Pak  1.Nation (C)             
PID(L)2298 /24      2.Express (C )    
       

Military Lands Lhr Midas Inter  27x3 14.02.2025 Tender Notice L  1.Nation  L              
PID(L)2299 /24      2.Express L      
       

Military Lands Lhr Midas Inter  30x3 17.02.2025 Tender Notice L  1.Dawn L              
PID(L)2300 /24      2.N.waqt L      
       

ETPB Midas Inter  40X4 14.02.2025 Tender Notice Hyd  1.Express Khi               
PID(L)2301 /24      2.Kawish Hyd       
       

ETPB Midas Inter  50x4 14.02.2025 Tender Notice L  1.Jang L                
PID(L)2302 /24      2.Ausaf L       
       

LESCO  Roshni Com  13x4 14.02.2025 Shut Down  L  1.Nai Baat  L            
PID(L)2303  /24       
       

 
 



PID Peshawar 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers  
(7) 

WWB, Pew  
PID (P) No. 41/25  

Maxim 18x2 14/02/2025 Tender KP 1. Aaj, Pew 
2. Express, Pew 
3. The News, Ibd 
4.Pak Observer, Pew 
 

Railway, Pew 
PID (P) No. 42/25 

Revolution 20x4 14/02/2025 Tender KP 1. Ausaf, Pew/Ibd 
2. Pak Observer, Pew 
 

Railway, Pew 
PID (P) No. 43/25 

Revolution 16x3 14/02/2025 Tender KP 1. Mashriq, Pew 
2. Exp Tribune, Ibd 
 

 
 
 
PID Hyderabad 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

MUET Jamshoro 
PID(H) 289/2024 

Manhill 
Advt 

20x4 14.02.25 NIT Khi/Hyd (1) Dawn Khi 
(2) Jang Khi 
(3) Ibrat Hyd 
4.Sindh Hyd 
 

Railways Sukkur  
PID(H) 290/2024 

Oktopus  
Advt 

15x4 14.02.25 Invitation for Bids Khi/Skr (1) Express Tribune Khi 
(2) Khabrain Khi 
(3) Sindh Post Khi 
(4) Kaleem Skr 
5.Graff Khairpur 
 

Railways Sukkur 
PID(H) 291/2024 

Revolution 
Advt 

17x4 14.02.25 Invitation for Bids Khi/Skr (1) Business Recorder Khi 
(2) Nawa-e-Waqt Khi 
(3) Yadgar Skr 
(4) Sarmaya Hyd 
5.Command NWB 
 

IBA Sukkur 
PID(H) 292/2024 

Uptick 
Advt 

17x2 14.02.25 Tender Notice All Pak (1) Exp Tribune C 
(2) Express Khi/Skr 
3.Pak Sindh Skr 

End. 


